

servicii reparatie NT15PDV

I.D.: 87512908

Data publicarii	28.09.23	Coduri CPV	50100000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.180,67 RON - 6.180,67 RON

Descriere: Manopera : 1 D/R FURTUNURI RACIRE 0-SR 12.00 1.00 170.00 170.00 2 D/R VASCOCUPLAJ 0-SR 18.00 1.50 170.00 255.00 3 D/R FULIE POMPA HIDRAULICA 0-SR 6.00 0.50 170.00 85.00 4 INL POMPA LICHID RACIRE 0-SR 36.00 3.00 170.00 510.00 5 INL KIT ACCEORII 0-SR 18.00 1.50 170.00 255.00 MATERIALE : A.2775 FE30102 BILSTEIN POMPA APA MNE3 BUC 1.00 1350.00 1350.00 2 A.2391 100AIPG1225 G12 LICHID RACIRE BUC 1.00 340.00 340.00 3 A.2782 0099 FILTRU AER MNE2 BUC 1.00 290.00 290.00 4 A.1828 HU1381X FILTRU ULEI MANN FILTER BUC 1.00 65.00 65.00 5 A.643 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL E56KPD72 BUC 1.00 85.00 85.00 6 A.2783 MOBL DELVAC MX 15W40 20L BUC 2.00 510.00 1020.00 7 A.2784 030.383-00 INTINZATOR CUREA MNE2 BUC 1.00 580.00 580.00 8 A.1534 8PK1376 CUREA TRANSMISIE MANE3 BUC 1.00 110.00 110.00 9 A.1832 48981 ELECTROMOTOR BUC 1.00 2100.00 2100.00 10 A.1994 FE01361 FILTRU USCATOR BUC 1.00 90.00 90.00 11 A.2662 BILSTEIN FE200001 K24PCS SPRAY CURATARE BUC 2.00 25.00 50.00
